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Alberto Portela, Jr., AIA, ACLS, NCARB, LEED AP
Director of Architectural Services

GLE Associates, Inc.

Client success since 1989.

813-241-8350 | Fax 813-241-8737
aportela@gleassociates.com | www.gleassociates.com

5405 Cypress Center Drive, Suite 110, Tampa, FL 33609
Architecture AA 0002369 | Engineer CA 5483 | Asbestos ZA 0000034 | Geology 0000297

Amy Brainerd
Sales & Marketing
Administrator

amyb@emaildsa.com
1708 East Columbus Drive
Tampa, FL 33605

design styles

qrchifec‘fur@ p 813.241.6700
#AA0003393 designstylesarchitecture.com

Jarvis Meeks, wea
Design Associate

jarvism@emaildsa.com

1708 East Columbus Drive
Tampa, FL 33605

p 813.241.6700
designstylesarchifecture.com
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Kimley»Horn

116 South Kentucky Avenue
. Lakeland, FL 33801
Elisa Turner Harden, P.E, CFM

elisa.harden@kimley-horn.com direct 863 226 6862

mobile 863 640 1679

kimley-horn.com

CINDY R GREEN

AlA )
LEED Green Associate

INSPIRE COLLABORATE TRANSFORM

863.688.1211
cgreen@furrandwegman.com
www.furrandwegman.com
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Architects, P.A. AAD003150

. 625 East Orange Streef

Lakeland, FL 33801

ARCHITECTS l INTERIORS, INC.

architecture -interior design - client services
AACO001626

Carlos Rodriguez, MA
ARCHITECTURAL DESIGNER

4301 Anchor Plaza Pkwy, Ste 100
Tampa, FL 33634-7525
Voice: 813-884-2000

280 West Central Avenue
Winter Haven, FL 33880-2957
Voice: 863-577-2054

crodriguez@ck-arch.com

863-577-2054

HOLMESHEPNER

Holmes Hepner & Associates
Architects, Inc.

601 S. Boulevard

Suite 101

Tampa, Florida 33606
813-229-0614

FAX 813-229-0714
jmiller@holmeshepner.com
AA# 0002617

ARCHITECTS | INTERIORS, INC.

architecture -interior design«client services
AACO001626

Bryan Karsky, AlA, LEED AP
PRESIDENT | PRINCIPAL = ARCHITECTURE

4301 Anchor Plaza Pkwy, Ste 100
Tampa, FL 33634-7525
Voice: 813-884-2000

280 West Central Avenue
Winter Haven, FL 33880-2957
Voice: 863-577-2054

bkarsky@ck-arch.com

Cell:813-299-3260

Jerry R. Miller, AIA

JONATHAN A. KIRK AIA, LEED AP

jkirk@kcmharch.com

1036 South Florida Ave.
Lakeland, FL 33803-1118
Ph 863.688.8882
Fx 863.688.8361

www.kcmharch.com
AA C000772
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ROWE ARCHITECTS

I NC ORPORATED

100 Madison Street, Suite 200
Tampa, Florida 33602.4704
www.RoweArchitects.com
813.221.8771

AAC002172
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Adam Fritz

A.Fritz@RoweArchitects.com
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